
St Helens & Warrington CTC 

Ride List Until February 2026 

Contact Runs Secretary for further info:  

Robin Ingham. Tel: 07989360101. E-Mail: robiningham358@btinternet.com 

Departure locations: 

The Stag, Chester Road, Walton, Warrington WA4 6EG 

Earlestown Market, Earlestown, Newton-le-Willows WA12 9AQ 

Date Destination Depart Leader 

2 Nov 2025 Sunday Crosby Coastguard Earlestown Market 9.30 Brian Lancaster 

5 Nov 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

9 Nov 2025 Sunday Jodrell Bank The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

12 Nov 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

16 Nov 2025 Sunday Beeston The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

19 Nov 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Kim Cant 

23 Nov 2025 Sunday Old Pale Hill The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

26 Nov 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Steve Cooper 

30 Nov 2025 Sunday Anglezarke Earlestown Market 9.30 Ian Mercer 

3 Dec 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

7 Dec 2025 Sunday Manchester Airport The Stag 10.00 Brian Lancaster 

10 Dec 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Brian Lancaster 

14 Dec 2025 Sunday Sandyway The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

17 Dec 2025 Wednesday Leigh Arms Xmas meal The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

21 Dec 2025 Sunday Tatton Park The Stag 10.00 Steve Cooper 

24 Dec 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

28 Dec 2025 Sunday Frodsham Hill The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

31 Dec 2025 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

4 Jan 2026 Sunday Worden Park Earlestown Market 9.30 Brian Lancaster 

7 Jan 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Steve Cooper 

11 Jan 2026 Sunday Shakerley Mere The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

14 Jan 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

18 Jan 2026 Sunday Delamere The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

22 Jan 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Brian Lancaster 

25 Jan 2026 Sunday Styal The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

28 Jan 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Robin Ingham 

1 Feb 2026 Sunday Jodrell Bank The Stag 10.00 Brian Lancaster 

4 Feb 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

8 Feb 2026 Sunday Rivington Earlestown Market 9.30 Ian Mercer 

11 Feb 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Kim Cant 

15 Feb 2026 Sunday Whitegate The Stag 10.00 Paul Riley 

18 Feb 2026 Wednesday Impromptu The Stag 10.00 Brian Lancaster 

22 Feb 2026 Sunday –  
24 Feb Tuesday 

Rhyl Tour dept 22 Feb The Stag/Frodsham  

25 Feb 2026 Wednesday No ride – just back from 
Rhyl 

No ride No ride 

1 Mar 2026 Sunday Astley Hall Earlestown Market 9.30 Brian Lancaster 

• All riders please note they participate at their own risk and no responsibility can be accepted 

for any claim due to negligence on behalf of the club or its officials. 

• Bring spare inner tube, tools, lights, money, waterproofs, food & drinks. Please stay behind 

the leader of the day and this way you will avoid getting lost!  

mailto:robiningham358@btinternet.com

